83410
JOBCOST
REP10 951

City of Lincoln, NE
West Haymarket
Construction Expenditure Report
As of October 31, 2010

Total
Budget

1
11/09/10
10:28:13

Available

Encumb. Balance

00951 West Haymarket Capital Proj

870000 WH West Haymarket Park
870100 WH Arena

870200 WH Parking

870300 WH Roads

870301 WH  Sun VIly-Chrlston & Brdg
870302 WH  "M"&"N" St, 9th & 10th St
870303 WH  Arena Drive

870304 WH  Canopy Road

870305 WH  "P", "Q", & "R" Streets
870306 WH  Traffic Analysis

870400 WH Pedestrian Ways

870500 WH Utilities

870501 WH  Sanitary Sewer Relocation
870600 WH Environmental

870601 WH  NDEQ T-200

870602 WH  Voluntary Clean-up Progrm

870603 WH
870604 WH

Environmental Contngy Pln
Other/Miscellaneous

870700 WH Dirt Moving
870800 WH TIF Improvements
870900 WH Site Purchase

870901 WH
870902 WH
870903 WH
870904 WH
870905 WH
870950 WH
870975 WH
870976 WH
870977 WH
870978 WH
870979 WH

BNSF Land Acquisition
Alter Site Purchase
Jaylynn Site Purchase
UP Site Purchase
BNSF Const, Rehab, Reloc
Other Costs
Miscellaneous
Line of Credit
Series 1 JPA Debt
Series 2 JPA Debt
Series 3 JPA Debt

168,895,600
30,644,420
18,181,680

10,121,746
5,852,280

6,003,600

9,023,160
5,515,693
12,873,400
1.000.000

44,000,000
4,200,000
5,160,000

647,130
1.093.073

31,018
28,098

1,102
90

5,000

203
32,422
2,658
4,076
1,317,502

52,500
1,535,168

647,130-
167,802,527
30.644,420
18,181,680

31,
28.

10,121,

5,852,
.102-
6,003,

018-
098-

746
280

510

,000-

9,023,160
5,515,693
12,873,197

967,
,658-
,076-
1,317,
44,000,
4,200,
5,160,
52,
1,535,

578

502-
000
000
000
500-
168-



83410
JOBCOST
REP10 951

City of Lincoln, NE
West Haymarket
Construction Expenditure Report
As of October 31, 2010

Total
Budget

Expend. Encumb.

2
11/09/10
10:28:13

Available
Balance

00951 West Haymarket Capital Proj

00951 West Haymarket Capital Proj

321,471,579

4,750,040

316,721.539



